

## Tribona AB (publ) – Publishing Interim Report January - June 2014

Tribona AB releases its financial results for the period January – June 2014 on Thursday, 10 July 2014, 07:00 CET.

The Interim Report and presentation material will be available at investors.tribona.se

Lund, 3 July 2014

Tribona AB (publ)

## For further information:

Per Johansson, VD/CEO, +46 708 17 13 63, e-post: per.johansson@tribona.se

Tommy Åstrand, CFO: +46 70 545 59 97, e-mail: tommy.astrand@tribona.se

## **About Tribona**

Tribona AB (publ) is Sweden's largest listed pure-play logistic property company. The property portfolio consists of modern and strategically located logistic properties, 22 in Sweden and one in Denmark, with a total lettable area of about 734 000 square meters. For more information, please visit <u>www.tribona.se</u>